

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No. 918 of 2024  <b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. M.C. Pant, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. Suyash Pant, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>3. Mr. Bhuwan Bhatt, Advocate for respondent no. 2.</p> <p>4. Mr. Rahul Consul, Advocate for MDDA.</p> <p>5. Let the counter affidavit be filed by the respondents within four weeks.</p> <p>6. List this matter on 24.05.2024, after fresh.</p> <p>7. Nagar Palika Parishad, Mussoorie shall also file counter affidavit in the matter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b> 16.04.2024</p> <p>U.U.</p>