

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPMS No. 918 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> (1) Mr. Arun Kumar, learned counsel for the petitioner. (2) Mr. Suyash Pant, learned Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand. (3) Mr. Bhuwan Bhatt, learned counsel for respondent no. 2. (4) Mr. Rahul Consul, learned counsel for respondent no. 3. (5) List this case on 04.07.2024. (6) In the meantime, respondents shall file counter affidavits. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 24.05.2024 <i>Aswal</i>

--	--	--	--