

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
61D			<p data-bbox="703 331 1038 360">WPMS No. 918 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="703 367 1289 405"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="687 423 1485 539">Mr. Arvind Vashistha, Senior Advocate, assisted by Mr. M.C. Pant, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="687 546 1485 618">Mr. Devendra Pant, Standing Counsel for the State/respondent no.1.</p> <p data-bbox="687 624 1485 696">Mr. Bhuwan Bhatt, Advocate for the respondent no.2.</p> <p data-bbox="687 703 1485 775">Mr. Siddharth Bankoti, Advocate for the respondent no.5.</p> <p data-bbox="687 781 1485 898">Supplementary counter affidavit is taken on record. IA No. 8 of 2025 stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p data-bbox="780 904 1398 943">List on 12.06.2025 for final hearing.</p> <p data-bbox="991 987 1442 1025"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1123 1039 1275 1068">08.05.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1072 788 1102">Jitendra</p>