

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 371 967 400"><u>WPMS No.918 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 403 1246 439"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 474 1485 595">Mr. Arvind Vashistha, Sr. Advocate assisted by Mr. M.C. Pant, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="699 629 1485 707">Mr. Devendra Pant, Standing Counsel for the State/respondent no.1.</p> <p data-bbox="699 741 1485 819">Mr. Bhuwan Bhatt, Advocate for respondent no.2.</p> <p data-bbox="699 853 1485 931">Mr. Siddhartha Bankoti, Advocate for respondent no.5.</p> <p data-bbox="699 965 1485 1160">The respondent no.1 shall file a short affidavit replying the specific query of the Court as indicated in para 4 of the order dated 18.02.2025. Let it be filed within two weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="794 1193 1302 1232">List this case on 07.08.2025</p> <p data-bbox="1054 1346 1485 1384">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1182 1386 1318 1413">16.07.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1413 743 1435">Ravi</p>