

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
45			<u>WPMS No. 918 of 2024</u> <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> Mr. Arvind Vashistha, Senior Advocate, assisted by Ms. Neha Gupta, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Devendra Pant, Standing Counsel for the State. Mr. Bhuwan Bhatt, Advocaes for the respondent no.2. Mr. Siddharth Bankoti, Advocate for the respondent no.5. Learned State counsel still seeks time to file short affidavit in response to the Court query. List after two weeks. (Ravindra Maithani, J.) 07.08.2025 Jitendra