

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPMS 918/2024 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. M.C. Pant, Advocate, for the petitioner. Mr. C.S. Rawat, Chief Standing Counsel, with Mr. Ganesh Datt Kandpal, Deputy AG, for the State. Mr. Bhuwan Bhatt, Advocate, for the respondent no. 2. Mr. Siddharth Bankoti, Advocate, for the respondent no. 5. (2) List on 26.9.2025. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 24.9.2025 Pr

--	--	--	--