

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPMS No.918 of 2024 The Hakmans Hotel, MussooriePetitioner Vs. Divisional Forest Officer and othersRespondents <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Arvind Vashistha, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Ms. Divanshi Joshi, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Siddhant Tiwari, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Deepak Bhardwaj, learned B.H. for the State. 3. Mr. Bhuwan Bhatt, learned counsel for respondent no.2. 4. List this case on 06.05.2026 5. Urgency Application (IA No.13 of 2026) stands disposed of. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) 22.04.2026 SK